Perpetual Energy Standing Offer Prices

Pricing information for gas in South Australia, effective from 1 July 2025.

AUSTRALIAN GAS NETWORKS DISTRIBUTION ZONE

Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Small Business

Tariff Supply/Usage

Gas First 986.3 MJ/day
Next 4274 MJ/day
Next 11178 MJ/day

All additional MJ/day
Daily supply charge

Unit
$/M)
$/M)
$/M)

$/M)
$/day

excl. GST
0.067625
0.052336
0.048145

0.047688
1.4894

incl. GST
0.074388
0.05757
0.05296

0.052457
1.63834



