Perpetual Energy Standing Offer Prices

Pricing information for gas in South Australia, effective from 1 July 2025.

AUSTRALIAN GAS NETWORKS DISTRIBUTION ZONE

Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Small Business

Tariff	Supply/Usage	Unit	excl. GST	incl. GST
Gas	First 986.3 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.067625	0.074388
	Next 4274 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.052336	0.05757
	Next 11178 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.048145	0.05296
	All additional MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.047688	0.052457
	Daily supply charge	\$/day	1.4894	1.63834